
Dressage at Tamarack I
Judge at C: Rebecca O'Bea "l"

June 6, 2021

Results

BRIDLE # RIDER HORSE DIVISION LEVEL TEST SCORE PERCENTAGE PLACING

573 Jamie Westrum Windsor's Mishka May Open Intro. Level A 104.5 65.312% 1

477 Susan Keller Pete AA Intro. Level A 106.0 66.250% 1

569 Gwen Lenain Bonnie AA Intro. Level A 103.0 64.375% 2

579 Meg Schmitz Who's Treasure JR/YR USEF Beginner Novice A 111.5 61.944% 1

580 Isabella Green ASF Firestorm JR/YR USEF Beginner Novice B SCRATCH SCRATCH SCRATCH

581 CC Green Rocky Balboa AA USEF Beginner Novice B SCRATCH SCRATCH SCRATCH

582 Taylor Engle Ollie JR/YR Intro. Level B 101.0 63.125% 1

573 Jamie Westrum Windsor's Mishka May Open Intro. Level B 100.0 62.500% 1

569 Gwen Lenain Bonnie AA Intro. Level B 111.5 69.687% 1

477 Susan Keller Pete AA Intro. Level B 107.0 66.875% 2

583 Terri Rocca King Colonel AA Intro. Level C 131.5 65.750% 1

584 Alexandria Novotony Pasker Soft Spoken 308 AA Intro. Level C SCRATCH SCRATCH SCRATCH

593 Tammy Lisi Bonita Open Musical Freestyle Second 196.0 65.333% 1

595 Derith Vogt Lucina AA TOC First 3 236.0 65.555% 1
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586 Trish Ringold Rule Maker LGF Open Training Level 1 182.5 70.192% 1

589 Morgan Austin Solo Attraction AA Training Level 1 179.0 68.846% 1

588 Maria Martino-Cardona Opportunity Knocks AA Training Level 1 172.5 66.346% 2

587 Lisa Grove Norbren Pan BRF AA Training Level 1 170.5 65.576% 3

583 Terri Rocca King Colonel AA Training Level 1 153.0 58.846% 4

584 Alexandria Novotony Pasker Soft Spoken 308 AA Training Level 1 SCRATCH SCRATCH SCRATCH

591 Adalynn Nelson JP JR/YR Training Level 2 195.5 67.413% 1

579 Meg Schmitz Who's Treasure JR/YR Training Level 2 187.5 64.655% 2

590 Carolyn Woodring Louie JR/YR Training Level 2 187.0 64.482% 3

586 Trish Ringold Rule Maker LGF Open Training Level 2 219.0 75.517% 1

582 Laurel Burns Ollie Open Training Level 2 190.0 65.689% 2

589 Morgan Austin Solo Attraction AA Training Level 2 204.5 70.517% 1

592 Brooke Terronez Stella Artois AA Training Level 2 202.0 69.655% 2

587 Lisa Grove Norbren Pan BRF AA Training Level 2 198.5 68.448% 3

588 Maria Martino-Cardona Opportunity Knocks AA Training Level 2 198.0 68.275% 4

584 Alexandria Novotony Pasker Soft Spoken 309 AA Training Level 2 SCRATCH SCRATCH SCRATCH
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585 David Law Jake AA WDAA Intro. Level 3 136.0 68.000% 1

578 Sara Swender Calvins Spanish Zan AA WDAA Intro. Level 3 135.0 67.500% 2

585 David Law Jake AA WDAA Intro. Level 4 139.0 66.190% 3

585 David Law Jake AA WD Musical Freestyle Intro 177.5 63.482% 4

449 Jackson Williams Buzz JR/YR WDAA Basic Level 2 143.5 62.391% 1

449 Jackson Williams Buzz JR/YR WDAA Basic Level 4 154.0 61.600% 2

449 Jackson Williams Buzz JR/YR WDAA Basic Level 1 138.0 57.500% 3

578 Hannah Owens Calvins Spanish Zan Open WDAA Basic Level 1 162.5 67.708% 1

596 Mary Hansen Bachante AA Training Level 3 189.0 65.172% 1

587 Lisa Grove Norbren Pan BRF AA Training Level 3 177.0 61.034% 2

591 Adalynn Nelson JP JR/YR Training Level 3 191.0 65.862% 1

590 Carolyn Woodring Louie JR/YR Training Level 3 188.5 65.000% 2

582 Laurel Burns Ollie Open Training Level 3 189.0 65.172% 1

597 Geline St John Clancey Open First Level 1 191.5 66.034% 1

598 Anna Dykstra Braveheart Open First Level 1 181.5 62.586% 2

596 Mary Hansen Bachante AA First Level 1 159.5 55.000% 1
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600 Elizabeth Sauter McClain Giana AA First Level 2 240.0 68.571% 1

553 Elizabeth Harder Lady Blue Bell AA First Level 2 232.5 66.428% 2

496 PJ Koehler This Magic Moment Open First Level 2 234.0 66.857% 1

597 Geline St John Clancey Open First Level 2 225.0 64.428% 2

553 Elizabeth Harder Lady Blue Bell AA First Level 3 252.5 70.138% 1

595 Derith Vogt Lucina AA First Level 3 241.0 66.944% 2

600 Elizabeth Sauter McClain Giana AA First Level 3 240.5 66.805% 3

400 Maleah McGrew Opus J HH JR/YR First Level 3 250.0 69.444% 1

519 Anna Dykstra London Calling Open First Level 3 247.5 68.750% 1

597 Geline St John Clancey Open First Level 3 231.5 64.305% 2

598 Anna Dykstra Braveheart Open First Level 3 223.5 62.083% 3

599 Michelle King I Lost My Bragi AA Second Level 1 247.5 66.891% 1

601 Chris Gutierrez Sir Lance Alatte AA Second Level 1 223.5 60.405% 2

496 PJ Koehler This Magic Moment Open Second Level 1 254.5 68.783% 1

599 Anna Dykstra I Lost My Bragi Open Second Level 1 252.5 68.243% 2

400 Maleah McGrew Opus J HH JR/YR Second Level 3 271.0 64.523% 1


